Low Voltage Products & Systems 1.7
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage 1SXU000023C0202 Rev. A
1
Across the line
Contactors
Across the line contactors
General purpose and motor applications
A-line contactors (9…300)

• M8 hex threaded socket screw for
AF95…AF110
Catalog number explanation
For reference only – not all combinations will produce
valid catalog numbers
AF09 - 30 -10 - 13
Contactor series &
frame size
Power pole configuration
 • 30 = 3 NO
 • 40 = 4 NO
 • 22 = 2 NO / 2 NC
Coil voltage code
(see product selection pages)
Auxiliary pole configuration
 • 00 - No auxiliary provided
 • 10 = 1 NO
 • 01 = 1 NC
 • 11 = 1 NO / 1 NC
 • 22 = 2 NO / 2 NC
1.14 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202 Rev. A ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
1 Across th
e lin
e
Contactors AF non-reversing, 3-pole
For applications up to 1150 hp, 900 kW
Electronic AC/DC operated coils
Electrical ratings 1 Non-reversing Electrical ratings 12 Mechanically interlocked Reversing
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
UL 508, 60947-4-1A
CSA C22.2 No.14, 60947-4-1-07 Standard
auxiliary
contacts
3
Catalog
number
UL 508, 60947-4-1A
CSA C22.2 No.14, 60947-4-1-07   Standard
auxiliary
contacts
Catalog
number
3
Standard
auxiliary
contacts
Catalog
number
3
Rated operational cur-
rent Ie, AC-1, AC-3 (A)
Rated operational power Pe, AC-3,
55°C (kW) 2
AC general
purpose
ratings (A)
Maximum
motor
switching
current
(A)
AC motor ratings, breaking all lines, three phase,
50/60 Hz (hp)
AC general
purpose
ratings (A)
Maximum
motor
switching
current
(A)
AC motor ratings, breaking all lines,